Version Information :
SN
01
Editior
2021.11.09 V3R2 New version update release David Wang
Editor : David Wang
 Established Date : 2012.09.26 Description :
Date Version Code Modify Description

* Keep out of
Dew condense
[ AE ] : Reliability comply with AEC-Q200 standard type.
MSL Level 1
Pin Foot
 Product Series : GSTM Brand : GOTREND
2012.09.26
Page : 3 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
1.2
GSTM3012P-100M-AE 10.00 M 498.00 550.00 1.4 1.0
GSTM3012P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 420.00 463.00
GSTM3012P-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 360.00 400.00
2.0
GSTM3012P-2R2M-AE 2.20
2.0
GSTM3012P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 266.00 293.00 2.8
GSTM3012P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 191.00 210.00 3.1
M 98.00 115.00
GSTM3012P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 71.00 85.00
6.1
GSTM3012P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 50.00 60.00 5.5
GSTM3012P-R68M-AE 0.68 M 34.00
GSTM-SERIES-AE-V3R2
 Established Date : 2012.09.26
Brand :
GSTM3012P-SERIES-AE

1.7
3.0
3.3
1.6
1.4
3.0
Page : 4 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
1.4GSTM3020P-100M-AE 10.00 M 366.00 422.00 1.6
1.9
GSTM3020P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 340.00 390.00 1.9 1.6
GSTM3020P-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 260.00 300.00
GSTM3020P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 205.00 238.00
GSTM3020P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 172.00 200.00 3.0
GSTM3020P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 125.00 145.00 3.5
M 65.00 75.00
GSTM3020P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 42.00 50.00
GSTM3020P-2R2M-AE 2.20
GSTM3020P-1R2M-AE 1.20 M 39.00 47.00 4.5
5.5
GSTM3020P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 32.00 38.00 5.0 4.0
GSTM3020P-R68M-AE 0.68
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
GSTM3020P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 19.70 23.00
DCR
( m Ohm )
Typ.
DCR

3.0
2.6
Page : 5 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
1.3GSTM4012P-100M-AE 10.00 M 410.00 463.00 1.4
1.4
M 300.00 360.00 1.76.80
8.20 1.6
1.5GSTM4012P-6R8M-AE
M 313.00 376.00GSTM4012P-8R2M-AE
GSTM4012P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 128.00 145.00
GSTM4012P-3R3M-AE
GSTM4012P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 180.00 208.00
3.30 M 84.00 97.00
GSTM4012P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 55.00 63.30
GSTM4012P-2R2M-AE M 69.20 80.002.20
GSTM4012P-R22M-AE 0.22
4.0
M 6.60 8.00 20.0
M 41.00 47.00 6.0
GSTM4012P-1R2M-AE 1.20 M
GSTM4012P-R10N-AE 0.10 N 4.30 5.50
GSTM4012P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 18.00 20.00
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
Part No.

6.5
3.0
0.764.45
4.0
G (Ref.)
2.2
M 32.00
2.3
3.5 2.8
1.7
5.0
3.0
2.3
2.02.5
48.00 56.00 5.0 3.5
GSTM4012P-R68M-AE 0.68 37.00 6.0
GSTM4012P-1R0M-AE 1.00
Page : 6 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
1.2
GSTM4020P-150M-AE 15.00
GSTM4020P-220M-AE 22.00 M 470.00 500.00 1.4
M
GSTM4020P-6R8M-AE
325.00 374.00 1.9
GSTM4020P-100M-AE 10.00 M 215.00 243.00 2.3 1.8
GSTM4020P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 158.00 180.00 2.5 2.0
6.80 M 150.00 172.00 2.1
M 112.00 125.00 3.05.60
GSTM4020P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 95.00 105.00
GSTM4020P-5R6M-AE
1.50
3.5 2.6
GSTM4020P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 69.00 76.00 4.0
GSTM4020P-2R2M-AE
GSTM4020P-1R5M-AE
2.20 M 51.00 61.00 4.0
M 34.80 42.00 7.0
GSTM4020P-R68M-AE
GSTM4020P-1R2M-AE 1.20 M 25.00 30.00
0.68 M 16.00 19.00
7.8 4.8
GSTM4020P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 22.00 27.00 8.5
7.0
M 13.50 16.00 10.0 7.3
GSTM4020P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 11.20 14.00
GSTM4020P-R56M-AE 0.56
GSTM4020P-R18N-AE 0.18
12.0 8.0
GSTM4020P-R33M-AE 0.33 M 7.80 8.60 18.0
GSTM4020P-R10N-AE 0.10 N 3.20 4.00
GSTM4020P-R22N-AE 0.22 N 6.60 7.30
H (Ref.)
2.4
N 4.60 5.40 28.0
Irms

10.0
6.0
2.8
5.0
4.5
13.0
3.5
2.2
Page : 7 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
GSTM5012P-8R2M-AE 8.20
1.5GSTM5012P-100M-AE 10.00 M 335.00 385.00 1.8
M 327.00 378.00 1.7
M 193.00 222.00 3.0
GSTM5012P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 175.00 201.00
GSTM5012P-6R8M-AE 6.80
2.20
3.2 2.4
GSTM5012P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 100.00 115.00 3.2
GSTM5012P-3R3M-AE
GSTM5012P-2R2M-AE
3.30 M 75.00 86.00 3.0
M 65.00 75.00 4.0
GSTM5012P-1R0M-AE
GSTM5012P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 38.00 44.00
GSTM5012P-1R2M-AE 1.20 M 33.00 40.00 5.5
1.00 M 26.00 30.00
GSTM5012P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 13.60 15.80
GSTM5012P-R68M-AE M 21.50 24.500.68
GSTM5012P-R22N-AE 0.22
11.0 7.0
GSTM5012P-R36M-AE 0.36 M 10.00 11.50 13.0
GSTM5012P-R10N-AE 0.10 N 4.30 5.20
GSTM5012P-R33M-AE 0.33 M 7.80 9.40
N 5.50 6.70 14.0
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.

13.5
6.0
3.8
2.8
5.0
9.0
Page : 8 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
2.0GSTM5015P-100M-AE 10.00 M 210.00 235.00 2.3
2.3
GSTM5015P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 175.00 210.00 2.6 2.1
GSTM5015P-6R8M-AE 6.80
4.0
M 142.00 171.00
GSTM5015P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 126.00 152.00
3.2
GSTM5015P-2R2M-AE 2.20
3.2 2.4
GSTM5015P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 103.00 118.00
GSTM5015P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 78.00 90.00 4.5
M 45.00 52.00
GSTM5015P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 39.00 45.00
GSTM5015P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 22.00 25.30 9.0
GSTM5015P-R68M-AE 0.68 M 14.00 16.20 13.0
M 12.00 13.80
GSTM5015P-R33M-AE 0.33 M 8.50 9.80
GSTM5015P-R47M-AE 0.47
16.0 9.0
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )

2.7
3.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
4.0
Page : 9 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
2.3GSTM5018P-100M-AE 10.00 M 165.00 190.00 2.8
2.4
GSTM5018P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 143.00 165.00 3.0 2.3
GSTM5018P-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 118.00 137.00
GSTM5018P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 110.00 127.00
GSTM5018P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 85.00 98.00 4.5
GSTM5018P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 60.00 69.00 5.0
M 42.00 48.30
GSTM5018P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 26.00 30.00
GSTM5018P-2R2M-AE 2.20
GSTM5018P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 18.20 21.00 10.0
10.0
GSTM5018P-R68M-AE 0.68 M 12.40 14.30 13.0 9.0
GSTM5018P-R47M-AE 0.47
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
GSTM5018P-R33M-AE 0.33 M 7.50 8.60
DCR
( m Ohm )
Typ.
DCR

6.0
3.0
2.5
9.0
4.5
3.5
4.0
Page : 10 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
2.3
GSTM5020P-100M-AE 10.00 M 180.00 199.00 3.4 2.3
GSTM5020P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 148.00 171.00
GSTM5020P-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 130.00 150.00 3.8
GSTM5020P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 112.00 122.00 4.0
3.3
GSTM5020P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 103.00 116.00 5.0 2.8
GSTM5020P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 66.00 76.00
GSTM5020P-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 42.00 50.00 9.0
GSTM5020P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 26.50 30.50 9.8
7.0
GSTM5020P-1R2M-AE 1.20 M 23.00 28.00 11.0 6.2
GSTM5020P-1R0M-AE 1.00
8.60 18.0
M 17.50 20.00
M 11.00 12.40
GSTM5020P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 7.30
GSTM5020P-R68M-AE 0.68
GSTM5020P-R33M-AE 0.33 M 6.30 7.30
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance

7.3
3.5
12.0
11.5
10.0
5.5
4.2
Page : 11 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
2.75
GSTM5030P-220M-AE 22.00 M 220.00 250.00 1.7 1.90
GSTM5030P-100M-AE 10.00 M 110.00 128.00
GSTM5030P-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 68.00 76.20 4.3
GSTM5030P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 55.00 63.00 4.5
5.00
GSTM5030P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 50.00 53.00 6.0 4.60
GSTM5030P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 32.00 38.00
GSTM5030P-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 25.00 35.00 9.0
GSTM5030P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 16.00 25.00 10.0
7.00
GSTM5030P-1R2M-AE 1.20 M 14.00 16.00 11.0 6.50
GSTM5030P-1R0M-AE 1.00
7.40 16.0
M 13.00 14.00
M 10.00 12.00
GSTM5030P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 6.40
GSTM5030P-R68M-AE 0.68
GSTM5030P-R33M-AE 0.33 M 4.30 5.00
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance

11.0
8.0
3.5
14.00
12.00
8.50
6.00
5.50
Page : 12 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
GSTM6012P-6R8M-AE 6.80
1.8GSTM6012P-100M-AE 10.00 M 280.00 290.00 2.5
M 172.00 198.00 2.1
4.0
4.0 3.2
2.5
61.00 5.0
3.8
GSTM6012P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 90.00 103.00
GSTM6012P-4R7M-AE M 130.00 150.004.70
GSTM6012P-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 53.00
GSTM6012P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 35.00
27.00 30.00
19.00
MGSTM6012P-1R2M-AE 1.20
0.33
GSTM6012P-R68M-AE 0.68 M
40.00 4.5
7.0
GSTM6012P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M
GSTM6012P-R22N-AE 0.22 N 6.50 7.50
GSTM6012P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 13.00
GSTM6012P-R33M-AE
3.0
H (Ref.)
M 9.00 10.00 16.0

9.5
7.0
6.5
6.0
5.0
19.0
8.5
9.0
Page : 13 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
GSTM6015P-100M-AE 10.00 M 180.00 216.00 2.8
GSTM6015P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 153.00 184.00
GSTM6015P-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 128.00 148.00 3.5
GSTM6015P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 115.00 138.00
2.3
GSTM6015P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 62.00 74.00
4.5
GSTM6015P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M
2.4
GSTM6015P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 37.00 42.50
GSTM6015P-2R2M-AE 2.20
96.00 111.00
2.6
GSTM6015P-R68M-AE 0.68
9.5
GSTM6015P-1R2M-AE 1.20 M 29.00 34.00 10.5
3.0
GSTM6015P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 23.00 25.80
M 48.00 55.00 6.5
15.0
3.8
GSTM6015P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 9.00 10.30
5.0
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
16.0 9.5
GSTM6015P-R33M-AE 0.33 M 6.60 7.60 18.0
GSTM6015P-R22N-AE 0.22 N 4.30 5.20
4.2
14.0
M 13.80 15.20
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.09 Product Type :  Standard      Customize

11.0
7.5
6.5
5.6
5.0
4.5
Page : 14 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
6.80
2.3GSTM6018P-100M-AE 10.00 M 143.00 160.00 3.5
GSTM6018P-8R2M-AE 8.20
GSTM6018P-6R8M-AE
M 123.00 140.00 2.6
M 93.00 104.00 5.5
4.5
GSTM6018P-3R3M-AE
GSTM6018P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 78.00 86.00
3.30 M 40.00 46.00
6.0 3.5
GSTM6018P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 68.00 76.00 7.0 4.0
5.0
M 31.00 35.00 11.02.20 6.0
GSTM6018P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 21.00 25.20
GSTM6018P-2R2M-AE
GSTM6018P-R82M-AE 0.82
13.0 6.0
GSTM6018P-1R2M-AE 1.20 M 20.00 24.00 13.5
GSTM6018P-R68M-AE 0.68 M 9.50 11.00
GSTM6018P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 14.50 17.00
M 11.50 14.00 15.5
M 6.40
Description :
GSTM6018P-R33M-AE 0.33 M 4.80
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
D (+/-0.3)A (+/-0.3) B (+/-0.3) C (+/-0.2)
GSTM6018P-R47M-AE 0.47
 File Version :
High Current Inductor
5.80 14.0
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.09 Product Type :  Standard      Customize

2.5
3.0
22.0
17.0
14.0
9.0
12.0
Page : 15 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
2.8
GSTM6020P-220M-AE 22.00 M 236.00 280.00 2.5 1.5
GSTM6020P-100M-AE 10.00 M 134.00 154.00
GSTM6020P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 101.00 116.00 5.0
GSTM6020P-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 63.00 73.00 5.5
4.5
GSTM6020P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 59.00 68.00 6.0 4.0
GSTM6020P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 53.00 60.00
GSTM6020P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 43.00 48.00 8.0
GSTM6020P-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 32.00 37.00 10.0
8.0
GSTM6020P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 23.00 27.00 12.0 7.0
GSTM6020P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 16.50 18.00
GSTM6020P-R68M-AE 0.68 M 8.30 10.00
GSTM6020P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 7.10 8.30 20.0
18.0
GSTM6020P-R33M-AE 0.33 M 4.50 5.00 25.0 14.0
GSTM6020P-R20N-AE 0.20
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
GSTM6020P-R10N-AE 0.10 N 2.00 2.40
DCR
( m Ohm )
Typ.
DCR

10.5
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.2
16.0
Page : 16 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
1.8GSTM6024P-220M-AE 22.00 M 185.00 215.00 3.0
3.2
GSTM6024P-150M-AE 15.00 M 150.00 180.00 3.5 2.5
GSTM6024P-100M-AE 10.00 M 92.00 101.00
GSTM6024P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 81.00 95.00 6.0
GSTM6024P-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 65.00 72.00 7.0
5.5
GSTM6024P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 56.00 62.00 8.0 5.0
GSTM6024P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 41.00 50.00
GSTM6024P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 34.00 39.00 10.0
GSTM6024P-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 23.00 28.00 14.0
11.0
GSTM6024P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 17.00 20.00 15.0 9.0
GSTM6024P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 10.50 13.50
GSTM6024P-R82M-AE 0.82 M 8.00 9.50 17.0
GSTM6024P-R68M-AE 0.68 M 6.40 7.20 21.0
GSTM6024P-R60M-AE 0.60 M 5.70 6.90 22.0
M 5.50 6.50
GSTM6024P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 4.80 5.10
GSTM6024P-R56M-AE 0.56
GSTM6024P-R22M-AE 0.22
26.0
GSTM6024P-R36M-AE 0.36 M 3.80 4.60 29.0
GSTM6024P-R33M-AE 0.33 M 3.60 4.40 30.0
2.30 45.0
M 2.00 3.20
M 1.90 2.80
GSTM6024P-R15N-AE 0.15 N 1.80
GSTM6024P-R20M-AE 0.20
GSTM6024P-R10N-AE 0.10 N 1.40 1.70
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance

4.0
3.6
30.0
30.0
23.0
17.0
15.0
Page : 17 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
2.0
GSTM6030P-470M-AE 47.00 M 302.00 363.00 2.0 1.75
GSTM6030P-330M-AE 33.00 M 200.00 240.00
GSTM6030P-270M-AE 27.00 M 185.00 220.00 3.0
GSTM6030P-220M-AE 22.00 M 165.00 190.00 3.5
3.5
GSTM6030P-150M-AE 15.00 M 107.00 123.00 4.0 3.0
GSTM6030P-100M-AE 10.00 M 75.00 85.00
GSTM6030P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 64.00 68.00 7.5
GSTM6030P-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 54.00 60.00 8.0
5.5
GSTM6030P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 43.00 48.00 9.0 5.0
GSTM6030P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 37.00 40.00
GSTM6030P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 28.00 30.00 13.5
GSTM6030P-2R5M-AE 2.50 M 20.00 22.00 13.0
8.5
GSTM6030P-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 18.00 20.00 14.0 8.0
GSTM6030P-1R8M-AE 1.80 M 14.00 17.00
GSTM6030P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 13.00 15.00 18.0
GSTM6030P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 8.30 10.00 22.0
GSTM6030P-R82M-AE 0.82 M 6.70 8.00 24.0
M 5.50 6.60
GSTM6030P-R68M-AE 0.68 M 4.80 5.50
GSTM6030P-R75M-AE 0.75
GSTM6030P-R33M-AE 0.33
25.0
GSTM6030P-R56M-AE 0.56 M 4.70 5.00 25.5
GSTM6030P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 4.00 4.20 26.0
2.30 43.0
M 3.50 3.90
N 2.10 2.80
GSTM6030P-R18N-AE 0.18 N 1.70
GSTM6030P-R22N-AE 0.22
GSTM6030P-R10N-AE 0.10 N 1.20 1.70
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance

11.0
15.5
16.5
23.0
25.0
13.0
Page : 18 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
1.2GSTM6050P-680M-AE 68.00 M 386.00 445.00 2.0
1.9
GSTM6050P-560M-AE 56.00 M 342.00 396.00 2.1 1.6
GSTM6050P-470M-AE 47.00 M 290.00 330.00
GSTM6050P-330M-AE 33.00 M 173.00 200.00 3.5
GSTM6050P-220M-AE 22.00 M 140.00 170.00 5.5
GSTM6050P-100M-AE 10.00 M 60.00 69.00 7.5
M 56.00 63.00
GSTM6050P-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 46.00 51.50
GSTM6050P-8R2M-AE 8.20
GSTM6050P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 43.50 49.00 9.0
GSTM6050P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 28.00 30.80 10.0
M 19.00 20.90
GSTM6050P-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 11.20 12.00
GSTM6050P-3R3M-AE 3.30
GSTM6050P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 8.60 9.00 16.5
GSTM6050P-1R2M-AE 1.20 M 6.70 7.50 18.0
M 6.10 6.50
GSTM6050P-R82M-AE 0.82 M 4.60 4.90
GSTM6050P-1R0M-AE 1.00
22.0
GSTM6050P-R68M-AE 0.68 M 4.00 4.50 24.0
20.0
GSTM6050P-R60M-AE 0.60 M 3.80 4.30 25.0 19.0
GSTM6050P-R56M-AE 0.56
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
GSTM6050P-R33M-AE 0.33 M 2.50 3.00
DCR
( m Ohm )
Typ.
DCR

8.0
2.7
14.0
8.5
5.0
4.0
22.0GSTM6050P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 3.50 3.90 30.0
Page : 19 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
2.0
GSTM1040P-820M-AE 82.00 M 265.00 320.00 2.5 1.5
GSTM1040P-680M-AE 68.00 M 205.00 240.00
GSTM1040P-470M-AE 47.00 M 145.00 167.00 4.5
GSTM1040P-330M-AE 33.00 M 92.00 112.00 5.0
6.3
GSTM1040P-220M-AE 22.00 M 64.00 74.00 7.0 5.0
GSTM1040P-150M-AE 15.00 M 40.00 45.00
GSTM1040P-100M-AE 10.00 M 27.00 30.00 12.0
GSTM1040P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 20.00 22.50 12.5
9.0
GSTM1040P-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 17.50 23.30 13.5 8.5
GSTM1040P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 17.00 19.30
GSTM1040P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 15.00 15.50 17.0
GSTM1040P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 10.80 11.80 20.0
16.0
GSTM1040P-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 6.50 7.00 27.0 12.0
GSTM1040P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 4.00 4.60
GSTM1040P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 3.00 3.30
0.45
36.0
GSTM1040P-R68M-AE 0.68 M 2.40 2.70 39.0
M 1.30
30.0
29.0
GSTM1040P-R56M-AE 0.56 M 1.60 1.80 40.0 25.0
GSTM1040P-R45M-AE 1.50
35.0
31.0
GSTM1040P-R39M-AE 0.39 M 1.10 1.30
GSTM1040P-R36M-AE 0.36 M 1.05
DCR
( m Ohm )
Max.
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( m Ohm )
Typ.
1.20
GSTM1040P-R22M-AE 0.22 M 0.80 1.00
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
H (Ref.)

22.0
18.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
7.5
Page : 20 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
2.2GSTM1050PS-101M-AE 100.00 M 242.00 290.00 2.8
12.0
GSTM1050PS-100M-AE 10.00 M 18.90 21.80 13.0 7.6
GSTM1050PS-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 15.00 17.30
GSTM1050PS-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 12.80 14.40
GSTM1050PS-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 9.30 10.50 16.0
GSTM1050PS-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 8.10 9.10 17.5
M 5.10 5.60
GSTM1050PS-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 3.40 3.80
GSTM1050PS-2R2M-AE 2.20
GSTM1050PS-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 2.60 3.00 33.0
33.0
GSTM1050PS-R68M-AE 0.68 M 1.60 1.90 35.0 28.0
GSTM1050PS-R47M-AE 0.47
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
GSTM1050PS-R36M-AE 0.36 M 0.82 0.92
DCR
( m Ohm )
Typ.
DCR

15.0
13.0
21.0
19.0
17.0
15.0
Page : 21 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
7.0GSTM1238P-100M-AE 10.00 M 30.40 34.00 14.0
9.0
GSTM1238P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 24.80 28.00 16.0 8.5
GSTM1238P-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 19.80 22.00
GSTM1238P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 17.10 18.00
12.0
GSTM1238P-2R2M-AE 2.20
19.0
GSTM1238P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 14.30 15.00 24.0
GSTM1238P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 11.00 12.00 27.0
5.50 35.0
M 7.20 8.00
M 6.00 7.00
GSTM1238P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 5.10
GSTM1238P-1R8M-AE 1.80
GSTM1238P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 3.30 3.50
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance

18.0
19.0
16.5
10.0
9.5
30.0
16.0
Page : 22 / 30 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
9.5
GSTM1250P-100M-AE 10.00 M 21.40 25.50 16.0 9.0
GSTM1250P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 16.80 22.50
GSTM1250P-6R8M-AE 6.80 M 14.50 18.50 21.0
GSTM1250P-5R6M-AE 5.60 M 12.30 16.50 22.0
15.0
GSTM1250P-4R7M-AE 4.70 M 11.40 15.00 27.0 12.0
GSTM1250P-3R3M-AE 3.30 M 6.80 9.20
GSTM1250P-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 4.20 5.50 32.0
GSTM1250P-1R8M-AE 1.80 M 4.00 4.90 40.0
28.0
GSTM1250P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 2.80 3.30 48.0 27.0
GSTM1250P-1R2M-AE 1.20 M 2.50 3.00
GSTM1250P-1R0M-AE 1.00 M 1.85 2.50
GSTM1250P-R68M-AE 0.68 M 1.40 1.70 54.0
38.0
GSTM1250P-R56M-AE 0.56 M 1.00 1.50 55.0 36.0
GSTM1250P-R47M-AE 0.47
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
GSTM1250P-R33M-AE 0.33 M 0.70 0.90
DCR
( m Ohm )
Typ.
DCR

Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( m Ohm )
Typ.
DCR
( m Ohm )
Max.
Inductance
( uH )
Isat
( Amp )
Typ.
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.11.09 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GSTM1265P-SERIES-AE
GSTM1265P-R82M-AE 0.82
60.0 40.0
GSTM1265P-R47M-AE 0.47 M 0.90 1.20 41.0
GSTM1265P-R50M-AE 0.50 M 0.92 1.25
GSTM1265P-R40M-AE 0.40 M 0.70 1.00 44.0
2.30
63.0
M 1.50 1.90 50.0
5.70 6.80 30.0GSTM1265P-3R3M-AE 3.30
37.0GSTM1265P-2R2M-AE 2.20 M 3.80 4.20
GSTM1265P-1R0M-AE
GSTM1265P-1R5M-AE 1.50 M 2.50 3.00
1.00 M 1.70
M 9.50 11.50
30.0
4.70 M 7.00 8.40
45.0
M
GSTM1265P-4R7M-AE
18.0
M 13.20 16.50 15.5
15.50 16.0
GSTM1265P-6R8M-AE 6.80
12.00 M 16.00 20.00
GSTM1265P-8R2M-AE 8.20 M 12.00
GSTM1265P-100M-AE 10.00
9.0
GSTM1265P-130M-AE 13.00 M 21.00 24.00 13.0
GSTM1265P-120M-AE
GSTM1265P-220M-AE 22.00 32.50 37.00
GSTM1265P-150M-AE 15.00 M 23.20 28.00
7.8
GSTM1265P-250M-AE 25.00 M 40.00 47.00 11.5
9.5
GSTM1265P-330M-AE 33.00 M 48.00 58.00
165.00
135.00 155.00
145.00
130.00
GSTM1265P-820M-AE 82.00 M
GSTM1265P-101M-AE 100.00 M
4.8
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
4.5
76.00 90.00
8.0 5.0
12.5
M
13.5 12.5
110.00
GSTM1265P-470M-AE 47.00 M
GSTM1265P-680M-AE 68.00 M
8.0
64.0
48.0
28.0